
Season 17-18

Bill Kidd League Shots Ends

Pos Team Name Played Won Lost Drawn Total Up Total Up Points

1 Clark 6 4 1 1 47 9 25 6 9

2 Shaw 6 3 2 1 44 6 25 6 7

3 Anderson J 6 2 4 0 35 -6 19 -6 4

4 Duncan 6 2 4 0 40 -9 19 -6 4

Date Time DTG Location Match Rink Score Ends Sheet

1. Tue 12 Sep 8.20pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 1 v 2 Duncan vs Shaw 7 - 5 4 - 3 

2. Mon 25 Sep 12.15pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 3 v 4 Clark vs Anderson J 8 - 1 6 - 1 

3. Thu 12 Oct 6.00pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 1 v 3 Duncan vs Clark 6 - 7 4 - 3 

4. Tue 24 Oct 5.45pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 2 v 4 Shaw vs Anderson J 7 - 3 5 - 2 

5. Tue 19 Dec 6.00pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 1 v 4 Duncan vs Anderson J 2 - 8 2 - 5 

6. Thu 28 Dec 6.00pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 2 v 3 Shaw vs Clark 6 - 3 4 - 3 

7. Tue 23 Jan 5.45pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 3 v 4 Clark vs Anderson J 9 - 7 4 - 4 

8. Thu 25 Jan 8.20pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 1 v 2 Duncan vs Shaw 7 - 11 3 - 5 

9. Mon 12 Feb 6.00pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 1 v 3 Duncan vs Clark 10 - 12 2 - 6 

10. Fri 23 Feb 9.45pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 2 v 4 Shaw vs Anderson J 7 - 10 4 - 4 

11. Wed 21 Mar 8.20pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 1 v 4 Duncan vs Anderson J 8 - 6 4 - 3 

12. Wed 21 Mar 8.20pm  Kinross Curling Bill Kidd League 2 v 3 Shaw vs Clark 8 - 8 4 - 3 
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